
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 394 4211 7839 7557 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 8 7125 7845 7485 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5400 5800 5600 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5600 6000 5800 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 0.2 6005 6500 6250 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 26.4 7345 7940 7750 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 3.1 6700 7000 6900 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 5 6750 6925 6850 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 4 6750 6925 6850 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 4 6750 6925 6850 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 1.2 7055 7055 7055 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 3 6000 7785 7500 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1 5000 7825 7625 23-Aug-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 35 7625 8125 7800 23-Aug-24

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 22.6 6200 6875 6780 23-Aug-24

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 43 2006 8051 7895 23-Aug-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1 6800 7500 7100 23-Aug-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7.23 7000 7075 7075 23-Aug-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 4.1 7200 7250 7250 23-Aug-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 16.8 6100 7375 7150 23-Aug-24

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 15.9 6650 7361 7311 23-Aug-24

Telangana Warangal Warangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 73.9 5000 7410 6500 23-Aug-24
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